Linie 30.366

Aarberg - Walperswil - Tauffelen (Biirgerbus WETA)

Montag - Freitag

Aarberg Spital 06:44 07:44 09:44 13:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Bern ab 06:12 07:12 09:12 13:12 16:12 17:12 18:12
Biel ab 06:22 07:22 09:22 13:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
Lyss ab 06:35 07:35 09:35 13:35 16:35 17:35 18:35
Aarberg an 06:40 07:40 09:40 13:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Aarberg Post / Bahnhof 06:45 07:02 07:45 09:45 12:16 13:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Aarberg Murtenstrasse 06:47 07:04 07:47 09:47 12:18 13:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
Aarberg Scheueracker 06:48 07:05 07:48 09:48 12:19 13:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
Walperswil Gimmiz 06:51 07:08 07:51 09:51 12:22 13:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
Walperswil Kleingimmiz 06:52 07:09 07:52 09:52 12:23 13:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
Walperswil Post 06:10 06:53 07:10 07:53 09:10 09:53 11:10 12:24 13:10 13:53 16:14 16:53 17:14 17:53 18:14 18:53 19:14
Walperswil Burghubel 06:11 07:11 09:11 11:11 12:25 13:11 13:54 16:15 16:54 17:15 17:54 18:15 18:54 19:15
Epsach Baar 06:12 07:12 09:12 11:12 12:26 13:12 13:55 16:16 16:55 17:16 17:55 18:16 18:55 19:16
Epsach Dorf 06:14 07:14 09:14 11:14 12:28 13:14 13:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
Tauffelen Burrirain/Moosgasse 06:17 07:17 09:17 11:17 12:31 13:17 14:00 16:19 17:00 17:19 18:00 18:19 19:00 19:19
Tauffelen Bahnhof 06:19 07:19 09:19 11:19 12:33 13:19 14:02 16:21 17:02 17:21 18:02 18:21 19:02 19:21
Tauffelen ab 06:22 07:24 09:24 11:24 12:39  13:24 14:24 16:24 17:09 17:24 18:09 18:24 19:09 19:24
Biel an 06:39 07:41 09:41 11:41 12:56  13:41  14:41 16:41  17:2617:41  18:26  18:41 19:26  19:41
Tauffelen ab 06:22 07:22 10:07 11:37 12:37 14:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 1837 19:07 20:07
Ins an 06:39 07:39 10:24 11:54 12:54 14:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 20:24
Linie 30.366 Tauffelen - Walperswil - Aarberg (Biirgerbus WETA)

Montag - Freitag
Biel ab 06:03 07:05 08:50 10:50 12:20  13:05 13:50 16:05 16:50 17:05 17:50 18:05 18:50 19:05
Tauffelen an 06:19 07:21 09:06 11:06 12:36 13:21 14:06 16:21 17:06  17:21 18:06 18:21 19:06 19:21
Ins ab 06:03 07:03 12:03 13:03 13:33 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:03
Tauffelen an 06:22 07:22 12:22  13:22 13:52 17:07 18:07 19:07  19:22
Tauffelen Bahnhof 06:22 07:24 09:24 11:24 12:38 13:24 14:08 16:24 17:08 17:24 18:08 18:24 19:08 19:24
Tauffelen Burrirain/Moosgasse 06:23 07:25 09:25 11:25 12:39 13:25 14:09 16:25 17:09 17:25 18:09 18:25 19:09 19:25
Epsach Dorf 06:26 07:28 09:28 12:42 13:28 14:12 16:28 17:28 18:28
Epsach Baar 06:28 07:30 09:30 11:28 12:44 13:30 14:14 16:30 17:12 17:30 18:12 18:30 19:12 19:28
Walperswil Burghubel 06:29 07:31 09:31 11:29 12:45 13:31 14:15 16:31 17:13 17:31 18:13 18:31 19:13 19:29
Walperswil Post 06:30 06:53 07:32 09:32 11:30 12:06 12:46 13:32 14:16 16:32 17:14 17:32 18:14 18:32 19:14 19:30
Walperswil Kleingimmiz 06:32 06:54 07:34 09:34 12:08 13:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
Walperswil Gimmiz 06:32 06:55 07:34 09:34 12:08 13:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
Aarberg Scheueracker 06:35 06:58 07:37 09:37 12:11 13:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
Aarberg Murtenstrasse 06:37 06:59 07:39 09:39 12:13 13:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
Aarberg Post / Bahnhof 06:38 07:01 07:40 09:40 12:14 13:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Aarberg ab 06:44 07:19 07:44 09:44 12:19 13:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Lyss an 06:56 07:26  07:56 09:56 12:26 13:56 16:56 17:56 18:56
Biel an 07:08 07:38 08:08 10:08 12:38 14:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
Bern an 07:26 07:48 08:26 10:18 12:48 14:18 17:26 18:18 19:18
Aarberg Spital 06:40 07:42 09:42 13:42 16:42 17:42 18:42



	Fahrplan ab 13.12.2015

